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
High Dist: Salinas Union High
 

List Agent: Cheryl Savage
List Office: Steinbeck Real Estate
 

Remarks: Beautiful, well maintained "Gabilan" model in Markham Ranch. 
Hardwood floors, two fireplaces, wet bar in formal dining room, private 
setting on lot with expansive patio space. Must See! BPO Complete, 
Package Submitted for Quick Close.

 

MLS #: 81233944 DOM:158
Status: Sold

40 NACIONAL AVENUE, 93962
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 09/13/2012
Beds: 4 List Price: $560,000
Baths: 3 (3/0) Sale Price: $560,000
SqFt: 2,542 (Paid Vendor (Unverified)) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 7,200 Sqft (Seller (Unverified)) X-street: Spreckels
Elem Dist: Spreckels Union Elementary
High Dist: Salinas Union High
 

List Agent: Toni Fleming
List Office: David Lyng & Associates
 

Direction: From Highway 68, take Spreckels Blvd and left onto Nacional Avenue.
 

Remarks: 40 NACIONAL AVENUE IN SPRECKELS. Wonderful community. Desirable 
school district. Exceptional home built in 2008. LR, DR and open 
concept kitchen/family room. Bed and full bath down & luxurious 
master up. Gourmet kitchen is designed for the best of chefs: granite 
counters, maple cabinets, kohler sink & faucet, recessed lighting, 
hardwood floors. Easy maintenance, fenced yard.

 

MLS #: 81302946 DOM:22
Status: Sold

20432 FRANCISCAN WAY, Salinas 93908
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 01/31/2013
Beds: 4 List Price: $539,000
Baths: 3 (3/0) Sale Price: $525,000
SqFt: 2,539 (Assessor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 9,873 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Portola
Elem Dist: Spreckels Union Elementary
High Dist: Salinas Union High
 

List Agent: Michelle Arensdorf
List Office: Park Place Realty
 

Remarks: Spacious 4 bedroom home PLUS large bonus room upstairs perfect for 
a game room! 1 bedroom and full bath located downstairs. Fully 
landscaped with an extended patio overlooking greenbelt. Officers, 
employees, or directors of BofA, its parents, subsidiaries, or affiliated 
companies are prohibited from purchasing the property directly, 
indirectly etc

 

MLS #: 81146558 DOM:430
Status: Sold

453 CORRAL DE TIERRA ROAD, Salinas 93908
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 11/04/2011
Beds: 3 List Price: $515,000
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $515,000
SqFt: 2,005 (Assessor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 144,924 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Calle Viejo
Elem Dist: Washington Union Elementary
High Dist: Salinas Union High
 

List Agent: Scott G. Sturvist
List Office: Scott Sturvist Properties
 

Direction: Off hwy 68 4.5 miles at Calle Viejo turn right and stay to the left at the 
Y in the road follow 0.2 mile and you will see the sign on the right.

 

Remarks: Once you arrive in this beautiful 3 bed 2 bath 2005 sg ft home on an 
oak studded 3.3 acres, you will have a hard time leaving. Remodeled 
throughout with vaulted ceilings in a spacious open floor plan. The 
living rm has a rock wall fire place and walnut entertainment center, 
dining rm with valley views, chef's kitchen has alder cabinets, granite 
counter tops, stainless appliances and large island.

 



MLS #: 81302089 DOM:27
Status: Sold

44 ENOS DRIVE, Salinas 93908
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 01/23/2013
Beds: 4 List Price: $469,000
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $432,000
SqFt: 2,343 (Assessor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 18,584 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: River Road
Elem Dist: Spreckels Union Elementary
High Dist: Salinas Union High
 

List Agent: Eleanor L. Love
List Office: Century 21 Advantage
 

Remarks: Lovely 4 bed 2 bath home with a feel of the country. 1/3 acre, peaceful 
and quiet, in Speckles school district. Large family room with cozy 
fireplace, living room, dining room and indoor laundry round out this 
comfortable family home.Double paned windows throughout. Owner 
has Section I clearance. Must see to appreciate! NOT A SHORT SALE OR 
AN REO!! TRADITIONAL SALE

 

MLS #: 81304511 DOM:2
Status: Sold

17589 RIVER RUN ROAD, Salinas 93908
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 02/12/2013
Beds: 4 List Price: $460,000
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